
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

Insert full name of 

company 

insert full name and address 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

$95/99 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

[06955016 

The Palentine Bar Limited 

\N@E Stuart Gamer 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 
LE1 7EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company's 

affairs as at 12 November 2013 

Signed Date 
bow. | 

WA 
The Palentine Bar Limited 

Stuart Garner 
G2 Advisory Limited 
94 New Walk 
Leicester 

LE1 7EA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 

Liquidation Section 

> 
x 
fa 
n 
= 

For Official Use 
Post Room 

IEA 
19/14/2013 #265 

PAMDARITS HALICE 



Rule 4,34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Patentine Bar Limited 

on the 12 November 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated mn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name me KAZ (™ A BB AS 

Signed Agim A b ban 

Dated ! 2h | 3 



The Palentine Bar Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
E £ 

Assots subject to fixed charge 

Assots subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets 
Leasehold Property (1) 11,217 O0 NIL 
Fumlture & Equipment 12,608 00 2,200 00 
Stock 1,000 09 NIL 

Estimated total assets avaliable for preferential creditors 2,200 00 

Signature Kas om Abbay Date! alu3 



The Palentine Bar Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 November 2013 

At - Summary of Liabilltiles 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total! assots available for preferential creditors (Carrlad from Pago A) 2,200.00 

Liabllities 
Preferential Creditors.- 

Nib 

Estimated deficlency/surpius as regerde preferential creditora 2,200 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

2,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,200 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated doeficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,200 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 2,200 00 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 60,512 33 
Orrectors Loan Account 15,000 00 
NatWest Bank plc 6,648 01 
HMRC (PAYE/N}) 400 00 
HMRC (VAT) 3,408 00 

86,168 34 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (83,968 34) 

Esttmated defictency/surplus as regards creditors {83,888 34) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

100 

Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (83,969 34) 

Signature Ag Am Ab tax Data hfs 



pr7 suonnjog 
